
Date Discipline Trophy Handicap (H/C) or Non 
Handicap (Non H/C) 

Home or Away 

Sunday 18 January 2026 Sporting 
  

Home 
Sunday 25 January 2026 Sporting Ridgewalker Non H/C Home 
Sunday 01 February 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 08 February 2026 Sporting 
  

Home 
Sunday 15 February 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 22 February 2026 DTL J J Walsh Non H/C Coniston  
Skeet Robert Jowett H/C Coniston 

Sunday 01 March 2026 
   

Coniston 
Sunday 08 March 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 15 March 2026 Sporting M Jowett H/C Home 
Sunday 22 March 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 29 March 2026 DTL Medal H/C Kebs  
Skeet Medal Non H/C Kebs 

Thursday 05 March 2026 Sporting 
  

Coniston 
Sunday 12 April 2026 Sporting 

  
Coniston 

Sunday 19 April 2026 Sporting Medal Non H/C Home 
Sunday 26 April 2026 Sporting 

  
Home  

ABT D Greenwood H/C Home 
Sunday 03 May 2026 Sporting 

  
Kebs 

Sunday 10 May 2026 Sporting 
  

Home 
Sunday 17 May 2026 Sporting Medal H/C Home 
Sunday 24 May 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 31 May 2026 Sporting AWAY vs KEBS 
 

Kebs 
Sunday 07 June 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 14 June 2026 Sporting 
  

Home 
Sunday 21 June 2026 Sporting J Jowett H/C Home 
Sunday 28 June 2026 ABT Medal Non H/C Kebs 
Sunday 05 July 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 12 July 2026 Sporting Spring Rock Non H/C Home 
Sunday 19 July 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 26 July 2026 Double Rise Neville Hirst Non H/C Kebs 
Sunday 02 August 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 09 August 2026 Compact Ian GriƯiths H/C Kebs 
Sunday 16 August 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 23 August 2026 Sporting 
  

Home 
Sunday 30 August 2026 ABT Heath Stroke Club Non H/C Kebs 
Sunday 06 September 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 13 September 2026 Sporting HOME vs KEBS 
 

Home 
Sunday 20 September 2026 Compact Medal H/C Home 
Sunday 27 September 2026 ABT Medal H/C Home 
Sunday 04 October 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 11 October 2026 Compact Nethercoats Non H/C Kebs 
Sunday 18 October 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 25 October 2026 DTL GSC Trophy H/C Coniston  
SKEET Medal H/C Coniston 

Sunday 01 November 2026 Compact Medal Non H/C Home 
Sunday 08 November 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 15 November 2026 Sporting 
  

Home 
Sunday 22 November 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Sunday 29 November 2026 DTL Medal Non H/C Coniston  
SKEET Ridgewalker H/C Coniston 

Sunday 06 December 2026 Sporting 
  

Home 
Sunday 13 December 2026 Sporting Whiskey 

 
Home 

Sunday 20 December 2026 Compact Kay Cotter Non H/C Home 
Sunday 27 December 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Saturday 03 January 2026 Sporting New Year Non H/C Home 
Saturday 10 January 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Saturday 17 January 2026 Sporting 
  

Home 
Saturday 24 January 2026 Sporting 

  
Home 

Saturday 31 January 2026 Sporting 
  

Home 
 


